		   CATALOG 2025 | EuropeStockOptics
Product RangeDear asphericon customer
0302
asphericon‘s fine collection of aspheres, axicons, acylinders
and mounted optics – profit from the technology leader in
manufacturing high precision aspheres.
YOUR BENEFITS:
Within the StockOptics product range, you can choose from an extensive

[%]
[mm]
[mm]
[%]
≤0.1
60-40
+0/-0.05
±0.05
 ≥90
AR-Coatings2
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
AHL10-08-P5  10 8 0.55 0.80 6.0 780 S-LAH64 148 € 174 € 144 € 168 €
AHL12-10-P 12.5 10 0.55 0.80 7.6 780 S-LAH64 173 € 198 € 167 € 192 €
AHL15-12-P 15 12 0.55 0.80 9.0 780 S-LAH64 185 € 211 € 180 € 204 €
AHL18-15-P 18 15 0.53 0.83 11.5 780 S-LAH64 198 € 233 € 192 € 226 €
AHL20-18-P 20 18 0.49 0.90 14.0 780 S-LAH64 211 € 243 € 204 € 236 €
AHL25-20-P 25 20 0.54 0.80 15.7 780 S-LAH64 222 € 255 € 216 € 247 €
AHL30-26-P 30 26 0.52 0.87 20.6 780 S-LAH64 285 € 327 € 276 € 317 €
AHL45-32-P 45 32 0.61 0.71 24.2 780 S-LAH64 372 € 464 € 360 € 450 €
AHL50-40-P 50 40 0.55 0.80 31.3 780 S-LAH64 397 € 508 € 385 € 493 €
Mounted &
unmounted
lenses
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4 Prices Mounted 1pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated uncoated coated
AHL10-08-U5  10 8 0.55 0.80 6.0 780 S-LAH64 297 € 345 € 287 € 335 € - -
AHL12-10-U 12.5 10 0.55 0.80 7.6 780 S-LAH64 346 € 395 € 336 € 383 € 441 € 485 €
AHL15-12-U 15 12 0.55 0.80 9.0 780 S-LAH64 371 € 422 € 359 € 409 € 463 € 519 €
AHL18-15-U 18 15 0.53 0.83 11.5 780 S-LAH64 396 € 466 € 384 € 451 € 491 € 561 €
AHL20-18-U 20 18 0.49 0.90 14.0 780 S-LAH64 420 € 485 € 407 € 470 € 515 € 578 €
AHL25-20-U 25 20 0.54 0.80 15.7 780 S-LAH64 446 € 511 € 432 € 495 € 541 € 606 €
AHL30-26-U 30 26 0.52 0.87 20.6 780 S-LAH64 570 € 656 € 552 € 635 € - -
AHL45-32-U 45 32 0.61 0.71 24.2 780 S-LAH64 745 € 928 € 722 € 899 € - -
AHL50-40-U 50 40 0.55 0.80 31.3 780 S-LAH64 795 € 1.019 € 770 € 988 € - -
PRECISION
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.5 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤390
ULTRA
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.1 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤78
AR-Coatings2
1 For lenses ALL50-100, ALL100-200 please consider a center thickness tolerance of ±0.1. For lenses ALL75-60,  ALL100-100 please consider a center thickness tolerance of ±0.15. | 2 Custom coatings
available upon request. | 3 For lenses ALL75-60, ALL75-150, ALL100-100, ALL100-200 please consider a maximum value of 0.75. RMSi corresponding to ISO 10110-5 (surface form tolerances). | 4 Prices
valid per piece. More volume discounts at www.asphericon.com. | 5 Prices of mounted lenses valid per piece. More volumes and discounts of coated and uncoated mounted lenses at www.asphericon.com. |
6 Other diameters on request. | General: Technical parameters and prices are subject to change without prior notice.
a|Low-NA
Available in a focal length-diameter-ratio (f/d) of 2.0 and ideally suited for light collection

[Scratch-Dig]
[%]
[mm]
[mm]
[%]
≤0.1
60-40
+0/-0.05
±0.05
 ≥90
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
ALL12-25-P 12.5 25 0.23 2.0 22.4 780 N-BK7 173 € 198 € 167 € 192 €
ALL25-50-P 25 50 0.23 2.0 46.0 780 N-BK7 222 € 255 € 216 € 247 €
ALL50-100-P 50 100 0.24 2.0 93.4 780 N-BK7 397 € 525 € 385 € 509 €
ALL75-60-P 75 60 0.62 0.8 36.5 780 N-BK7 678 € 875 € 657 € 848 €
ALL75-150-P 75 150 0.23 2.0 140.1 780 N-BK7 678 € 875 € 657 € 848 €
ALL100-100-P 100 100 0.48 1.0 76.2 780 N-BK7 971 € 1.326 € 941 € 1.285 €
ALL100-200-P 100 200 0.23 2.0 187.4 780 N-BK7 971 € 1.326 € 941 € 1.285 €
Mounted &
unmounted
lenses
Product Code Ø6 EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4 Prices Mounted 1pc5
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated uncoated coated
ALL12-25-U 12.5 25 0.23 2.0 22.4 780 N-BK7 346 € 395 € 336 € 383 € 441 € 485 €
ALL25-50-U 25 50 0.23 2.0 46.0 780 N-BK7 446 € 511 € 432 € 495 € 541 € 606 €
ALL50-100-U 50 100 0.24 2.0 93.4 780 N-BK7 795 € 1.049 € 770 € 1.017 € - -
PRECISION
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.5 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤255
ULTRA
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)3 [µm] ≤0.1 Wavefront RMS [nm] ≤51

Diameter Tolerance
Center Thickness Tolerance1
Clear Aperture
[Scratch-Dig]
[%]
[mm]
[mm]
[%]
≤0.1
20-20
+0/-0.05
±0.05
 ≥90
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Prices 1pc3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated
AFL12-10-P 12.5 10 0.58 0.833 5.7 355 355 € 399 €
AFL12-15-P 12.5 15 0.39 1.2 12.3 285 326 € 372 €
AFL12-20-P 12.5 20 0.29 1.6 17.3 285 326 € 372 €
AFL25-17-P 25 17 0.64 0.7 10.0 355 530 € 595 €
AFL25-20-P 25 20 0.56 0.8 12.6 355 508 € 584 €
AFL25-25-P 25 25 0.48 1.0 17.0 285 486 € 562 €
AFL25-30-P 25 30 0.39 1.2 23.3 285 404 € 469 €
AFL25-40-P 25 40 0.29 1.6 34.6 285 404 € 469 €
AFL25-50-P 25 50 0.23 2.0 45.1 355 404 € 469 €
AFL25-75-P 25 75 0.15 3.0 70.9 355 404 € 469 €
AFL25-100-P 25 100 0.11 4.0 96.3 355 404 € 469 €
AFL50-40-P 50 40 0.56 0.8 25.2 355 786 € 873 €
AFL50-50-P 50 50 0.48 1.0 37.0 355 763 € 853 €
AFL50-60-P 50 60 0.39 1.2 48.3 285 763 € 853 €
AFL50-80-P 50 80 0.29 1.6 70.6 285 763 € 853 €
AFL50-100-P 50 100 0.23 2.0 91.5 355 709 € 820 €
AR-Coatings
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°

limited up to
1600 nm!
Aspheres with optimized design wavelengths,
perfectly matching your UV application!
PRECISION
Surface Form Deviation (RMSi)2
Wavefront RMS
[µm]
[nm]
≤0.5
≤235
Y: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 320-450 nm, AOI=0°
12
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Prices 1pc2 Prices Mounted 1pc3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
AFL12-10-U 12.5 10 0.58 0.833 5.7 355 377 € 420 € 467 € 510 €
AFL12-15-U 12.5 15 0.39 1.2 12.3 285 371 € 415 € 459 € 502 €
AFL12-20-U 12.5 20 0.29 1.6 17.3 285 371 € 415 € 459 € 502 €
AFL25-17-U 25 17 0.64 0.7 10.0 355 568 € 633 € 658 € 756 €
AFL25-20-U 25 20 0.56 0.8 12.6 355 535 € 633 € 630 € 729 €
AFL25-25-U 25 25 0.48 1.0 17.0 285 513 € 611 € 611 € 710 €
AFL25-30-U 25 30 0.39 1.2 23.3 285 469 € 535 € 568 € 633 €
AFL25-40-U 25 40 0.29 1.6 34.6 285 469 € 535 € 568 € 633 €
AFL25-50-U 25 50 0.23 2.0 45.1 355 469 € 535 € 568 € 633 €
AFL25-75-U 25 75 0.15 3.0 70.9 355 469 € 535 € 552 € 633 €
AFL25-100-U 25 100 0.11 4.0 96.3 355 469 € 535 € 568 € 633 €
AFL50-40-U 50 40 0.56 0.8 25.2 355 830 € 917 € - -
AFL50-50-U 50 50 0.48 1.0 37.0 355 808 € 895 € - -
AFL50-60-U 50 60 0.39 1.2 48.3 285 808 € 895 € - -
AFL50-80-U 50 80 0.29 1.6 70.6 285 808 € 895 € - -
AFL50-100-U 50 100 0.23 2.0 91.5 355 763 € 896 € - -
Product Code Ø EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Prices 1pc2 Prices Mounted 1pc3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
AFL25-50-D 25 50 0.23 2.0 45.1 355 755 € 844 € 848 € 945 €
AFL25-75-D 25 75 0.15 3.0 70.9 355 755 € 844 € 848 € 945 €
AFL25-100-D 25 100 0.11 4.0 96.3 355 755 € 844 € 848 € 945 €
ULTRA BEAMTUNING
Available
 with V-coatings
355 nm, 532 nm

[mm]
[mm]
[%]
<0.07
40-20
+0/-0.1
±0.1/-0
 >90
AR-Coatings2
A: RMAX<1.0%, 532 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 632-780 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, 1064 nm, AOI=0°
X: RMAX<1.0%, 355 nm, AOI=0°
 Product Code Ø Angle Edge Thickness λDesign Material Prices 1pc3 Prices 5pc3 Prices Mounted 1pc4
[mm] [degree] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated uncoated coated
XFL12-050-U7 12.7 5.0 5.04 780 Fused Silica 300 € 349 € 284 € 331 € - -
XFL25-005-U5 25.4 0.5 5.0 780 Fused Silica 508 € 611 € 481 € 579 € 606 € 716 €
XFL25-010-U5 25.4 1.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica 508 € 611 € 481 € 579 € 606 € 716 €
XFL25-020-U5 25.4 2.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica 508 € 611 € 481 € 579 € 606 € 716 €
XFL25-050-U5 25.4 5.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica 508 € 611 € 481 € 579 € 606 € 716 €
XFL25-100-U5 25.4 10.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica 508 € 611 € 481 € 579 € 606 € 716 €
XFL25-200-U5 25.4 20.0 5.0 780 Fused Silica 508 € 611 € 481 € 579 € 606 € 716 €
XFL50-005-U6 50.8 0.5 8.0 780 Fused Silica 824 € 961 € 781 € 911 € - -
XFL50-050-U6 50.8 5.0 8.0 780 Fused Silica 824 € 961 € 781 € 911 € - -
XFL50-100-U6 50.8 10.0 8.0 780 Fused Silica 824 € 961 € 781 € 911 € - -
XFL50-200-U6 50.8 20.0 8.0 780 Fused Silica 824 € 961 € 781 € 911 € - -
Mounted &
unmounted
axicons
1 RMSi corresponds to ISO 10110-5 (surface form tolerances). | 2 For lenses CHL45-32, CHL50-40, please consider a center thickness tolerance of ±0.1. | 3 Custom coatings available upon request. | 4 Prices

[mm]
[%]
≤0.5
≤0.1
60-40
+/-0.1
±0.05
 ≥90
AR-Coatings3
A: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 400-600 nm, AOI=0°
B: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 600-1050 nm, AOI=0°
C: RMAX<1.0%, RAVG≤0.4%, 1000-1500 nm, AOI=0°
Width Tolerance [mm] +0/-0.05
Product Code Size EFL NA f/d WD λDesign Material Prices 1pc4 Prices 5pc4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [nm] uncoated coated uncoated coated
CHL10-08-P 10x10 8 0.54 0.8 6.3 780 S-LAH64 308 € 359 € 299 € 348 €
CHL12-10-P 12.5x12.5 10 0.55 0.8 7.2 780 S-LAH64 360 € 410 € 349 € 398 €
CHL15-12-P 15x15 12 0.54 0.8 9.2 780 S-LAH64 385 € 438 € 373 € 425 €
CHL18-15-P 18x18 15 0.53 0.83 11.6 780 S-LAH64 412 € 484 € 399 € 469 €
CHL20-18-P 20x20 18 0.49 0.9 14.3 780 S-LAH64 437 € 509 € 423 € 493 €
CHL25-20-P 25x25 20 0.54 0.8 15.8 780 S-LAH64 463 € 536 € 449 € 519 €
CHL30-26-P 30x30 26 0.52 0.87 21.5 780 S-LAH64 592 € 696 € 574 € 674 €
CHL45-32-P 45x45 32 0.61 0.71 24.7 780 S-LAH64 774 € 1.008 € 750 € 976 €
CHL50-40-P 50x50 40 0.55 0.8 32.1 780 S-LAH64 826 € 1.059 € 800 € 1.027 €
Precise
acylinders
with RMSi
≤ 0.5 µm